



2026:CHC-AS:623-DB

22nd September, 2025
(D/L No.23)
Ct. No.4
(SKB)

W.P.C.T.14 of 2017

Asish Kumar Chatterjee
Versus
The Union of India and others

Mr. A. K. Gayen,
Ms. A. A. Gayen
... for the petitioner.

Mr. Pulakesh Bajpayee
... for the respondents.

As jointly prayed, list the other side of the Puja
holidays, i.e. on **10th November, 2025.**

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)