



2026:CHC-AS:623-DB

Ct.No.1 D/L 06.03.2026
72

Saikat
Mukherjee

WP.CT/14/2017

**ASISH KUMAR CHATTERJEE
VS.
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.**

Mr. Pulakesh Bajpayee, Adv.

...For the Respondent/
Union of India

Per, Sujoy Paul, CJ.

1. None for the petitioner.
2. List the matter in the week commencing on
23rd March, 2026.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(AJAY KUMAR GUPTA, J.)